» Small overall size allows use where space is limited
« Install with a screw or rivet for a strong, secure installation

* Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface where overhead space is
limited

T Cable Tie Cross Section Sizes: M = Miniature, | = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS =

Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy, H = Heavy, HLM = Miniature Tak-Ty® Hook &
Loop Ties.



Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Product Type:

Material:

Color:

UL Recognized:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

CE Compliant:

Environment:

Flammability Rating:

Hole Diameter (In.):

Hole Diameter (mm):

Metric Screw Size:

LPMS-S8-C

Low Profile Mounts — Screw Applied

Screw/Rivet Applied

Compliant

Low Profile Cable Tie Mount

Cable Tie Mounts - Screw / Rivet Mounted

Nylon 6.6

Natural

E136577

12

3.0

15

191

.50

12.7

CT-ACC4/10.96

Indoors

UL94 V-2

.180

4.6

M4






