

- Small overall size allows use where space is limited
- Install with a screw or rivet for a strong, secure installation

• Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface where overhead space is limited

‡ Cable Tie Cross Section Sizes: M = Miniature, I = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy, H = Heavy, HLM = Miniature *Tak-Ty*® Hook & Loop Ties.

Part Number: Product Family:	LPMS-S8-C Low Profile Mounts – Screw Applied
Product Line:	Screw/Rivet Applied
RoHS Compliancy Status:	Compliant
Part Description:	Low Profile Cable Tie Mount
Product Type:	Cable Tie Mounts - Screw / Rivet Mounted
Material:	Nylon 6.6
Color:	Natural
UL Recognized:	E136577
Height (In.):	.12
Height (mm):	3.0
Length (In.):	.75
Length (mm):	19.1
Width (In.):	.50
Width (mm):	12.7
CE Compliant:	CT-ACC4 / 10.96
Environment:	Indoors
Flammability Rating:	UL94 V-2
Hole Diameter (In.):	.180
Hole Diameter (mm):	4.6
Metric Screw Size:	M4